1
(800) 624-8511
SOLUTIONS FOR
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
ANH01
SERIES PNC CLAMP
with Automatic Numbering Head

?-I  ?-A4  5/04  6184
The Series PNC Clamp (Number Cruncher®) provides a
solution for part number identification and date/shift
traceability. Using high clamp force, the Number
Cruncher® will imprint part numbers in a variety of
materials ranging in thickness up to 4.75 mm. During
use, the transfer press presents material to the Number
Cruncher® location. Typically located in an idle station,
the Number Cruncher® imprints part numbers in material
in approximately 0.24 seconds (close and open). After
stamping, the material will move from the idle station to
the next operation.
APPLICATION EXAMPLE: SERIES PNC CLAMPS